
  Tuesday, December 26 

***Chef Salad 
Turkey/Ham/Cheese/ 

Eggs/Tomato/Croutons 
Breadstick 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Cheesy Broccoli Soup 

Wednesday, December 27 

Cheese Ravioli 
w/ Meat Sauce 

Breadstick 
Celery Sticks & Peanut 

Butter 
Vegetable Soup 

Thursday, December 28 

Tuna Salad on Wheat 
Carrot Sticks & Ranch 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Black Bean Soup 

Friday, December 29 

Crispy Chicken Sandwich 
Cole Slaw 

Chips 

Cream of Mushroom 
Soup 

Saturday, December 30 

Roast Beef & Cheddar 
Sandwich 

Chips or Fruit 

Monday, January 1 

Happy New Year!! 
Kitchen Closed 

Tuesday, January 2 

 Cobb Salad 
***Bacon/Egg/Cheese/ 
Green Onion/Tomato/ 

Croutons 
Breadstick 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Vegetable Soup 

Wednesday, January 3 

Swedish Meatballs 
over Egg Noodles 

Dinner Roll 

French Onion Soup 

Thursday, January 4 

Seafood Salad 
on a Lettuce Leaf 

Breadstick 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Tomato Basil Soup 

Friday, January 5 

Sweet & Sour Chicken 
over Rice 
Eggrolls 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

Saturday, January 6 

Ham & Swiss 
Sandwich 

Chips or Fruit 

Monday, January 8 

Fish Sandwich 
Lettuce/Tomato/Cheese 

Tartar Sauce 
Chips 

Chicken Barley Soup 

Tuesday, January 9 

Taco Salad 
Tomatoes/Olives/ 

Cheese/Green 
Onions/Salsa/ 

Sour Cream/Tortilla Chips 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Potato Chowder Soup 

Wednesday, January 10 

Turkey Ala King 
over a Biscuit 

Fresh Fruit 

Lentil Soup 

Thursday, January 11 

Breakfast for Lunch 
***Waffles/Sausage 

Hash Browns 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Ham & Navy Bean Soup 

Friday, January 12 

Hot Dog 
on a Bun 

Ketchup/Mustard/Onion 
Relish 

Baked Beans 
Minestrone Soup 

Saturday, January 13 

Italian Salami Sub 

Chips or Fruit 

Monday, January 15 

***BBQ Pulled Pork 
on a Bun 
 Coleslaw 

Corn Chowder 

Tuesday, January 16 

Crispy Chicken Salad 
Cucumber/Tomato/ 

Onion/Cheese/Croutons 
Breadstick 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Tomato Basil Soup 

Wednesday, January 17 

Open Face Roast Beef 
on Texas Toast 

Mashed Potato/Gravy 

Chicken Tortilla Soup 

Thursday, January 18 

Egg Salad 
on Wheat 
Fresh Fruit 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Beef Barley Soup 

Friday, January 19 

Tator Tot Hotdish 
Breadstick 
Peaches 

Potato Leek Soup 

Saturday, January 20 

Turkey & Cheddar 
Sandwich 

Chips or Fruit 

Monday, January 22 

Cheeseburger 
on a Bun 

Lettuce/Tomato 
Chips 

Chicken Wild Rice Soup 

Tuesday, January 23 

Caesars Salad 
Romaine Lettuce 

Croutons/Parmesan 
Cheese 

Chef Choice Dessert 
Butternut Squash Soup 

Wednesday, January 24 

Classic Goulash 
Dinner Roll 

Mandarin Oranges 

Potato Leek Soup 

Thursday, January 25 

Chicken Waldorf Salad 
on a Lettuce Leaf 

Chips 
Chef Choice Dessert 
Beer Cheese Soup 

DELI 
LUNCH MENUS 

HOURS OF OPERATION: 
11:30AM – 1:00PM 
MONDAY – Friday 

Saturday Lunch 
11:30AM-12:30PM 

ALTERNATE SELECTION: 
*Turkey or Ham

Sandwich with topping 
options of Cheese, 
Lettuce, Tomato 

  TRADING 
POSTE 

HOURS OF OPERATION: 
MONDAY: 11AM-1PM 
WEDNESDAY: 11AM-

1PM 
FRIDAY: 11AM-1PM 

***Contain Pork 
$1.50 Delivery 

Starts January 2nd 
New Alternative 

For Lunch 
Veggie Burger 

Upon Request Only 


